New-generation & Standard
M-series PLC
Independent and controllable
EtherCAT® is owned by Beckoff Automation GmbH;
Other products, product names, trademarks or registered trademarks of the products belong to the respective companies and are not our products.
Zhejiang Hechuan Technology Co.,Ltd.
Headquarters: No. 5, Qinshan Road, Longyou Industrial Park, Quzhou City, Zhejiang Province
Hangzhou R & D Center: No. 299 Lixin Road, Qingshanhu Street, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province

0
4.
5
15.2
13.0 55.2
74.5
81.9
3231
Selection guide for M-series controller
Model name Specifications
M-series optional card selection table
Model name SpecificationsApplicable main unit
*¹: PDOs are fixed configuration; only available to slaves in the configuration software.
Selection Guide
Page
HCM501S-16MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherCAT bus axis*8*¹, RS485*1, RS232*1, 8 inputs and 8 outputs, supports 16 right-side expansion modules 17
HCM511S-32MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherCAT bus axis*8*¹, EtherNet*1, RS485*2, 16 inputs and 16 outputs, 2 optional cards, support 16 right-side expansion modules 17
HCM312-32MT6-D 200K pulse axis*6, EtherNet*1, RS485*2, 16 inputs and 16 outputs, 2 optional cards, support 16 right-side expansion modules 16
HCM512-32MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherCAT bus axis*16, EtherNet*1, RS485*2, 16 inputs and 16 outputs, 2 optional cards, support 16 right-side expansion modules 17
HCM513-32MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherCAT bus axis*32, EtherNet*1, RS485*2, 16 inputs and 16 outputs, 2 optional cards, support 16 right-side expansion modules 17
HCM514-32MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherCAT bus axis*64, EtherNet*1, RS485*2, 16 inputs and 16 outputs, 2 optional cards, support 16 right-side expansion modules 17
HCM511-32MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherCAT bus axis*8, EtherNet*1, RS485*2, 16 inputs and 16 outputs, 2 optional cards, support 16 right-side expansion modules 17
Page
HCMXB-CAN-100-BD 20
HCMXB-2RS232-BD 20
HCMXB-CAN-BD 20
HCMXB-2RS232-100-BD M100 series
M200 series
M312
M511S
M511
M512
M513
M514
20
HCMXB-2RS485-BD 21
HCMXB-2RS485-100-BD 21
HCMXB-2RS232-200-BD 20
HCMXB-2RS485-200-BD 21
HCMXB-RTC-BD
Supports CANopen protocol (DS301), can be used as master station or slave station
2-ch RS232 serial port, can be used as a master station or slave station, supports Modbus protocol and free protocol
Supports CANopen protocol (DS301), can be used as master station or slave station
2-ch RS232 serial port, can be used as a master station or slave station, supports Modbus protocol and user-defined protocol
2-ch RS485 serial port, can be used as master station or slave station, supports Modbus protocol and free protocol
2-ch RS485 serial port, can be used as master station or slave station, supports Modbus protocol and user-defined protocol
2-ch RS232 serial port, can be used as a master station or slave station, supports Modbus protocol and user-defined protocol
2-ch RS485 serial port, can be used as master station or slave station, supports Modbus protocol and user-defined protocol
Perpetual calendar battery card, the perpetual calendar time can continue to count after the controller is powered off 21
M-series programming software
Software name Overview
M series programmable controller programming software with multiple functionsSysCtrl Studio
Page
-
HCM302-16MT4-D 100K pulse axis*4, RS485*1, RS232*1, 8 inputs and 8 outputs, supports 16 right-side expansion modules 16
HCM310-16MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherNet*1, RS485*1, RS232*1, 8 inputs and 8 outputs, supports 16 right-side expansion modules 16
HCM301-16MT4-D 100K pulse axis*4, RS485*1, RS232*1, 8 inputs and 8 outputs, supports 16 right-side expansion modules 16
HCM311-16MT4-D 200K pulse axis*4, EtherNet*1, RS485*1, RS232*1, 8 inputs and 8 outputs, supports 16 right-side expansion modules 16
HCM100-30MT6-A 100K pulse axis*6, 100K high-speed counter*2, 16 inputs and 14 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-40MR-A Relay output, 100K high-speed counting*2, 24 inputs and 16 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-30MR-A Relay output, 100K high-speed counter*2, 16 inputs and 14 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-48MR-A Relay output, 100K high-speed counting*2, 28 inputs and 20 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-48MT6-A 100K pulse axis*6, 100K high-speed counter*2, 28 inputs and 20 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-60MR-A Relay output, 100K high-speed counting*2, 36 inputs and 24 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-40MT6-A 100K pulse axis*6, 100K high-speed counter*2, 24 inputs and 16 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-14MT3-A 100K pulse axis*3, 100K high-speed counter*2, 8 inputs and 6 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-20MR-A Relay output, 100K high-speed counting*2, 12 inputs and 8 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-14MR-A Relay output, 100K high-speed counting*2, 8 inputs and 6 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM100-20MT4-A 100K pulse axis*4, 100K high-speed counter*2, 12 inputs and 8 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
200K pulse axis*10, 200K high-speed counter*4, 36 inputs and 24 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-60MT10-A
Relay output, 200K high-speed counter*4, 36 inputs and 18 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-60MR-A
200K pulse axis*4, 200K high-speed counter*2, EtherCAT bus axis*8, 18 inputs and 14 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM212-32MT4-A
200K pulse axis*8, 200K high-speed counter*4, EtherCAT bus axis*8, 36 inputs and 24 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM212-60MT8-A
200K pulse axis*8, 200K high-speed counter*4, 24 inputs and 18 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-42MT8-A
200K pulse axis*6, 200K high-speed counter*2, 18 inputs and 14 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-32MT6-A
Relay output, 200K high-speed counter*4, 24 inputs and 18 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-42MR-A
HCM100-60MT6-A 100K pulse axis*6, 100K high-speed counter*2, 36 inputs and 24 outputs, RS232*1, RS485*1, USB*1, 1 optional card 12
HCM211-32MR-A Relay output, 200K high-speed counter*2, 18 inputs and 14 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13
200K pulse axis*4, 200K high-speed counter*2, 12 inputs and 8 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-20MT4-A
Relay output, 200K high-speed counter*2, 12 inputs and 8 outputs, EtherNet*1, CAN*1, RS485*2, USB*1, 1 optional card 13HCM211-20MR-A
M-series extension module selection table